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Women / 7 / B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Kato196
Aim

9.525 9.800 9.6009.725 38.650
6T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Madelyn Rodriguez431
Sugar Land

9.525 9.700 9.6759.725 38.625
6T 3T 1T 1 2 

2 

Janiya Perciado297
G-Force

9.825 9.650 9.4259.625 38.525
2 5 5 8 3 

3 

Ramsey Wagner277
Dynamo

9.625 9.625 9.5509.700 38.500
4 6T 2 3 4 

4 

Ryan Horlock313
Houston Gym Assoc

9.600 9.500 9.5259.650 38.275
5 10T 4 4 5 

5 

Laura Murray229
Champion TX

9.425 9.675 9.4759.675 38.250
9 4 3T 6 6 

6 

Kenzie Neidigk245
Cypress

9.400 9.700 9.4009.475 37.975
10T 3T 8T 9T 7 

7 

Samantha Senak464
United Elite Gymnast

9.850 9.600 9.4009.100 37.950
1 7 12 9T 8 

8 

Malley Goodwin329
Infinite Bounds

9.450 9.625 9.4009.450 37.925
8 6T 9 9T 9 

9 

Lucy Funkhouser255
Diamond Gymnastics

9.225 9.550 9.4509.675 37.900
13T 9 3T 7 10 

10 

Addison Hurley348
Kansas Gymnastics

9.200 9.750 9.4009.525 37.875
14 2 6T 9T 11T

11T

Madeleine Knoop194
Aim

9.400 9.500 9.5009.475 37.875
10T 10T 8T 5T 11T

11T

Megan Zullo344
K2 Academy

9.400 9.325 9.5009.500 37.725
10T 12T 7T 5T 12 

12 

Sydney Gunnels444
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.325 9.575 9.3759.350 37.625
11 8T 10 10T 13 

13 

Rowan Darroch260
Discover Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.3759.500 37.425
12 13 7T 10T 14 

14 

Sienna Johnson490
Zenith Elite Gymnast

8.850 9.625 9.1759.525 37.175
16 6T 6T 12 15 

15 

Jenna Merigold459
Top Flight Gymnastic

9.475 9.575 9.3758.575 37.000
7 8T 13 10T 16 

16 

Hailey Bryant437
Texas Best Gymnastic

9.050 9.325 9.3259.250 36.950
15 12T 11T 11 17 

17 

Madeline Hollingsworth552
Premier Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.1509.250 36.675
13T 14 11T 13 18 

18 

Jessica Martini190
Aim

9.700 9.450 0.0008.500 27.650
3 11 14 14 19 

19 
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